
FY20 Rowley Water Department Fee Schedule 

Application Fees 

Commitment Service Fee 

Commercial /Domestic Water Service $4000 

Fire Service No Fee 

Water Main Extension $4000 

Water Lien Charge  $1.01 – 50.00 $20 

Water Lien Charge  $50.01 - $100.00 $30 

Water Lien Charge  $100.01 - $150.00 $40 

Water Lien Charge  $150.01 - $200.00 $50 

Water Lien Charge  $200.00 - $250.00 $60 

Water Lien Charge  $250.00 and over $100 

Violation Fees 

Water Ban First Offense $50 

Water Ban Second Offense $100 

Water Ban Third Offense Subject to termination of water and a turn off 

turn on fee of $300 

Tampered with or disconnected meter $300 

Water Rates 

Less than 3000 gallons $18.00/1000gal. 

3001 – 30,000 $22.00/1000gal. 

Greater than 30,001 gallons $25.00/1000gal. 

Discount Rate 5% if water bill is paid in full by the due date 

Late Payment Interest 14% 

Hydrants 

Fire Sprinkler Service $200/yr. billed in July 

Hydrant Meter Assembly and Rental Fee (Rowley 

Municipal Departments exempt from fees) 

$50 per day rental. Usage is subject to the above 

water rates 

Services and Other Fees 

Final Read $50 

Disconnect Water Service $150 

Meter Test $100 

Labor Rate  $100/hr. 

Backflow Device Testing Direct Cost 

Flow Test (operation of hydrant and oversight) $100 

Meters 

New Meter with Meter Assembly Direct Cost 

Meter Replacement Less than or Equal to 1” No Cost 

Meter Replacement Greater than 1” Direct Cost 

Service Calls 

After Hours Service Calls $200 

 


